
 
All Saints Catholic College 

 

PROPOSED TERM DATES 2023 – 2024 

 

Autumn Term 2023       No. of pupil days 

  
Tuesday 5th September to Friday 20th October     34 

 Half term:  Monday 23rd October to Friday 27 October 

Monday 30th October to Friday 15th December    35 
  
   Christmas holidays:  Monday 18th December to Monday 1st January 
 
 

Spring Term 2024 
   
       Wednesday 3rd January to Friday 9th February     28 

 Half term: Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February  

Monday 19th February to Thursday 28th March    29 
  
  Easter holidays:  Friday 29th March to  Friday 12th April  

 
 

Summer Term 2024 
  

Monday 15th April to Friday 24th May      29 

 Bank Holiday – Monday 6th May 

  Half term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Monday 3rd June to Friday 19th July      35 
 
      Total pupil days:  190 (195) 

 

         

 INSET DAYS (school closed to pupils) 
 Friday 1st September 2023 
 Monday 4th September 2023 
 Tuesday 2nd January 2024 
 Monday 22nd July 2024* 
 Tuesday 23rd July 2024* 
   

*Two days to be disaggregated as six whole school twilight training sessions  
(as per published calendar) 

 
 On Friday 19th July 2024 school will close at 2pm for pupils  


